
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 38,27 40,18 42,19 44,30 46,51 48,84

1a3 años 40,58 42,61 44,74 46,98 49,33

3a5 años 40,99 43,04 45,19 47,45 49,82

5a7 años 41,40 43,47 45,64 47,92 50,32

7a9 años 41,81 43,90 46,10 48,40 50,82

9a11 años 42,23 44,34 46,56 48,89 51,33

11a13 años 42,65 44,78 47,02 49,37 51,84

13a15 años 43,08 45,23 47,49 49,87 52,36

15a17 años 43,51 45,68 47,97 50,37 52,89

17a19 años 43,94 46,14 48,45 50,87 53,41

19a21 años 44,38 46,60 48,93 51,38 53,95

21a23 años 44,83 47,07 49,42 51,89 54,49

23a25 años 45,28 47,54 49,92 52,41 55,03

25a27 años 45,73 48,02 50,42 52,94 55,58

27a29 años 46,19 48,50 50,92 53,47 56,14

mas de 29 años 46,65 48,98 51,43 54,00 56,70

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 38,27 40,18 42,19 44,30 46,51 48,84 51,28

1a3 años 40,58 42,61 44,74 46,98 49,33 51,79

3a5 años 40,99 43,04 45,19 47,45 49,82 52,31

5a7 años 41,40 43,47 45,64 47,92 50,32 52,83

7a9 años 41,81 43,90 46,10 48,40 50,82 53,36

9a11 años 42,23 44,34 46,56 48,89 51,33 53,90

11a13 años 42,65 44,78 47,02 49,37 51,84 54,44

13a15 años 43,08 45,23 47,49 49,87 52,36 54,98

15a17 años 43,51 45,68 47,97 50,37 52,89 55,53

17a19 años 43,94 46,14 48,45 50,87 53,41 56,09

19a21 años 44,38 46,60 48,93 51,38 53,95 56,65

21a23 años 44,83 47,07 49,42 51,89 54,49 57,21

23a25 años 45,28 47,54 49,92 52,41 55,03 57,78

25a27 años 45,73 48,02 50,42 52,94 55,58 58,36

27a29 años 46,19 48,50 50,92 53,47 56,14 58,95

mas de 29 años 46,65 48,98 51,43 54,00 56,70 59,54

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 7654,40 8037,12 8438,98 8860,92 9303,97 9769,17

1a3 años 8157,68 8565,56 8993,84 9443,53 9915,71

3a5 años 8280,04 8694,04 9128,75 9585,18 10064,44

5a7 años 8404,24 8824,45 9265,68 9728,96 10215,41

7a9 años 8530,31 8956,82 9404,66 9874,90 10368,64

9a11 años 8658,26 9091,17 9545,73 10023,02 10524,17

11a13 años 8788,13 9227,54 9688,92 10173,36 10682,03

13a15 años 8919,96 9365,95 9834,25 10325,96 10842,26

15a17 años 9053,76 9506,44 9981,77 10480,85 11004,90

17a19 años 9189,56 9649,04 10131,49 10638,07 11169,97

19a21 años 9327,41 9793,78 10283,46 10797,64 11337,52

21a23 años 9467,32 9940,68 10437,72 10959,60 11507,58

23a25 años 9609,33 10089,79 10594,28 11124,00 11680,20

25a27 años 9753,47 10241,14 10753,20 11290,86 11855,40

27a29 años 9899,77 10394,76 10914,49 11460,22 12033,23

mas de 29 años 10048,27 10550,68 11078,21 11632,12 12213,73
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